Codification Tables:  2023 Regular Session Laws
2023 REGULAR SESSION LAWS
Chap. Sec.
Rev. Code
of Wash.
1 1 43.03.011
2 43.03.012
3 43.03.013
2 1 Findings
Intent
2 Uncod.
3 Eff. date
3 1 Veto Overridden
48.01.290
4 1 Veto Overridden
28A.335.190
5 1 3.34.010
6 101 Short t.
7.54.900
102 7.54.010
103 Applic.
7.54.120
104 7.54.020
105 7.54.030
106 7.54.040
107 7.54.050
108 7.54.060
109 7.54.070
110 7.54.080
111 7.54.090
112 7.54.100
113 7.54.110
114 Leg. dir.
201 Short t.
64.65.900
202 64.65.010
203 Applic.
64.65.120
204 64.65.020
205 64.65.030
206 64.65.040
207 64.65.050
208 64.65.060
209 64.65.070
210 64.65.080
211 64.65.090
212 64.65.100
213 64.65.110
214 Applic.
64.65.130
215 Sev.
216 Leg. dir.
7 1 9A.44.160
2 9A.44.170
3 9.94A.515
4 Short t.
n9A.44.160
8 1 41.05.700
2 48.43.735
3 74.09.325
9 1 28B.15.067
10 1 44.82.010
11 1 74.70.901
12 1 43.70.723
2 43.79A.040
3 Eff. date
n43.70.723
13 1 Finding
Intent
n41.05.011
2 41.05.011

Intent
n19.27.590
[Codification Tables—page 2]
Codification Tables:  2023 Regular Session Laws
Chap. Sec.
Rev. Code
of Wash.
2 19.27.590
3 70A.245.130
4 70A.245.140
5 Temporary
6 43.21B.110
7 43.21B.300
136 1 41.06.022
2 41.80.005
3 41.80.430
4 Eff. date
n41.80.430
137 1 46.20.520
138 1 74.13.715
2 Eff. date
n74.13.715
3 Contingency
139 1 46.17.130
2 46.68.410
3 Eff. date
n46.17.130
140 1 70A.125.210
141 1 18.79.440
142 1 43.07.020
2 Vetoed
143 1 18.250.010
2 18.250.110
144 1 19.134.010
2 19.134.020
3 19.134.090
4 19.134.100
5 19.134.040
6 19.134.050
7 19.134.060
8 19.134.070
9 19.134.080
145 1 49.105.005
2 49.105.010
3 49.105.020
4 49.105.030
5 49.105.040
6 39.12.055
7 Leg. dir.
8 Eff. date
n49.105.030
146 1 36.57A.215
147 1 84.36.381
2 84.36.383
3 84.36.385
4 84.38.020
5 Temporary
6 n84.36.381
148 1 41.06.133
2 42.16.010
3 41.06.070
4 43.41.275
149 1 Short t.
21.40.900
2 21.40.005
3 21.40.020
4 21.40.030
5 21.40.040
6 21.40.050
7 21.40.060
8 21.40.070
9 21.40.080
10 21.40.090
11 21.40.010

n49.12.471
270 1 Finding
[Codification Tables—page 4]
Codification Tables:  2023 Regular Session Laws
Chap. Sec.
Rev. Code
of Wash.
18.227.005
2 18.227.010
3 18.227.020
4 18.227.030
5 18.227.040
6 18.227.050
7 18.227.060
8 18.227.070
9 18.227.080
10 18.227.090
11 18.227.100
12 48.43.767
13 18.130.040
14 18.130.040
15 Leg. dir.
16 Exp. date
n18.130.040
17 Eff. date
n18.130.040
271 1 Intent
n28A.230.215
2 28A.230.090
3 28A.230.212
4 28A.230.215
5 Temporary
6 28A.230.091
7 28A.230.310
8 28A.230.320
9 28A.300.900
10 28A.655.250
11 Repealer
272 1 Intent
n28A.230.295
2 28A.230.295
3 28A.210.368
273 1 46.12.650
274 1 18.43.100
275 1 43.185A.005
2 43.185A.130
3 43.185A.140
4 43.185A.150
5 43.185A.160
6 43.185A.170
7 43.185A.010
8 43.185A.020
9 43.185A.060
10 43.185A.070
11 42.56.395
12 43.185A.180
13 43.185A.190
14 18.85.311
15 31.04.025
16 39.35D.080
17 43.63A.680
18 43.79.201
19 43.185C.200
20 43.185C.210
21 47.12.063
22 59.24.060
23 82.14.400
24 82.45.100
25 43.185B.020
26 Leg. rev.
27 Repealer
276 1 Findings
Intent
15.155.005

n36.70B.080
339 1 28B.50.916
[Codification Tables—page 5]
Codification Tables:  2023 Regular Session Laws
Chap. Sec.
Rev. Code
of Wash.
2 28B.77.850
3 Contingency
340 1 Findings
43.181.900
2 36.22.185
3 43.181.010
4 43.181.020
5 43.181.030
6 43.181.040
7 43.181.050
8 36.18.010
9 43.84.092
10 43.84.092
11 42.56.270
12 Short t.
n43.181.040
13 Leg. dir.
14 n43.181.040
15 Sev.
n43.181.020
16 Exp. date
n43.84.092
17 Eff. date
n43.84.092
341 1 Intent
n82.08.956
2 82.08.956
3 82.12.956
4 82.32.605
5 n82.08.956
342 1 39.04.320
2 Intent
Temporary
3 Eff. date
n39.04.320
343 1 n82.29A.130
2 82.29A.130
3 Eff. date
n82.29A.130
4 Exp. date
n82.29A.130
344 1 70A.550.010
2 70A.550.020
3 Vetoed
4 70A.550.030
5 43.21B.110
6 43.21C.540
7 Leg. dir.
8 Sev.
9 Vetoed
345 1 43.88C.010
2 43.88.058
3 71A.24.005
4 71A.24.010
5 71A.12.380
6 71A.12.370
7 Contingency
346 1 42.56.230
347 1 Findings
Intent
n53.08.510
2 53.08.510
348 1 43.384.040
349 1 Intent
n28A.655.250
2 28A.655.250
3 28A.655.260

8 n70.155.080
399 1 Findings
[Codification Tables—page 6]
Codification Tables:  2023 Regular Session Laws
Chap. Sec.
Rev. Code
of Wash.
Intent
n70A.350.100
2 70A.350.100
400 1 18.53.010
2 18.54.050
3 18.54.070
4 18.54.800
401 1 Temporary
402 1 28A.320.330
403 1 9.41.113
404 1 Findings
Intent
n29A.08.105
2 29A.08.105
3 42.56.420
4 42.56.425
5 Repealer
405 1 9.94A.733
2 Contingency
406 1 28B.10.041
2 28A.150.515
407 1 28A.245.110
2 28A.230.097
3 28A.300.236
4 28A.700.070
408 1 Findings
Intent
n13.32A.082
2 13.32A.082
3 74.15.020
4 Temporary
409 1 64.32.170
2 64.34.372
3 64.38.045
4 64.90.495
410 1 Intent
n41.32.765
2 41.32.765
3 41.32.802
4 41.32.862
5 41.32.875
6 41.35.060
7 41.35.420
8 41.35.680
9 41.40.630
10 41.40.820
11 Eff. date
n41.32.765
411 1 82.14.370
412 1 Finding
Intent
18.410.005
2 Short t.
18.410.900
3 18.410.010
4 18.410.020
5 Leg. dir.
413 1 42.17A.640
414 1 82.08.025661
2 82.12.025661
3 n82.08.025661
415 1 Intent
n9.94A.525
2 9.94A.525
416 1 82.04.040
2 82.04.040
3 82.12.9993

450 1 28A.625.080
2 Contingency
[Codification Tables—page 7]
Codification Tables:  2023 Regular Session Laws
Chap. Sec.
Rev. Code
of Wash.
451 1 50.04.370
2 50.29.021
3 46.72B.200
4 50A.25.040
452 1 Findings
Intent
n77.15.740
2 77.15.740
3,4 Vetoed
5 77.12.705
6 Temporary
7 77.65.615
8 77.15.815
9 Eff. date
n77.15.740
453 1 Findings
n10.77.060
2 10.77.010
3 10.77.060
4 10.77.068
5 10.77.074
6 10.77.084
7 10.77.086
8 10.77.086
9 10.77.088
10 10.77.072
11 10.77.092
12 10.77.0942
13 10.77.202
14 Temporary
15 10.77.310
16 10.77.0885
17 10.77.320
18 10.77.275
19 10.77.255
20 10.77.065
21 71.05.235
22 71.05.280
23 71.05.290
24 71.05.300
25 71.05.425
26 71.09.025
27 71.09.030
28 71.09.060
29 Eff. date
n10.77.088
30 Contingent
Exp. date
n10.77.086
31 Eff. date
n10.77.202
32 Contingency
454 1 71.24.025
2 71.24.037
3 71.24.899
4 43.70.442
5 71.24.890
6 71.24.892
7 71.24.896
8 43.06.530
9 71.24.903
10 82.86.050
11 71.24.906
12 71.24.915
13 71.24.907
14 38.60.060
15 Contingency

709 46.68.370
710 46.68.395
[Codification Tables—page 8]
Codification Tables:  2023 Regular Session Laws
Chap. Sec.
Rev. Code
of Wash.
711 46.68.490
712 46.68.500
713 47.56.876
714 47.60.315
715 47.60.322
716 47.60.530
717 47.66.120
718 82.44.200
801-1102 Par. veto
Omnibus
Approp. Act
(Uncod.)
1201 Sev.
1202 Eff. date
n43.19.642
473 101 43.100A.321
102 43.100A.322
103 43.100A.323
104 43.100A.324
105 43.100A.325
201 43.99U.010
202 28A.527.010
203 28A.527.020
204 43.99V.010
301 43.100A.316
302 43.100A.311
303 43.100A.326
401 Repealer
402 Leg. dir.
403 Sev.
404 Eff. date
n43.100A.321
474 1- Par. veto
5011 Omnibus
Approp. Act
(Uncod.)
5012 Vetoed
5013-5066 Par. veto
Omnibus
Approp. Act
(Uncod.)
5067 Vetoed
5068-8021 Par. veto
Omnibus
Approp. Act
(Uncod.)
8022 28A.320.330
8023 28B.20.725
8024 28B.15.210
8025 28B.15.310
8026 28B.30.750
8027 28B.35.370
8028 28B.50.360
8029 39.35D.030
8030 43.07.410
8031 43.31.577
8032 43.82.010
8033 43.83B.430
8034 43.88D.010
8035 43.88.030
8036 43.99N.060
8037 43.155.050
8038 Vetoed
8039 87.03.136
8040 n28A.320.330
8041 Sev.
8042 Eff. date